. DOKR "Preis der Besten" 2024

Teilnehmerubersicht

Teilnehmer
AhlIf, Viola
GER

Altenkirch, Pia
GER

Armbruster, Nick
GER

Aterley, Katharina
GER

Bachl, Emma
GER

Bade, Vieca Sofie
GER

Baumgdirtel, Lana-Pinou
GER

Baumgurtel, Lucie-Anouk
GER

Beckmann, Johanna
GER

Beerbaum, Brianne
GER

Beuchling, Maya
GER

Billig, Therese
GER

Blandfort, Hannah
GER

Bleser, Julius
GER

Pferde

338

330

306
307

339

237
238
239

22
23

309
335

92
93

229
230

231

320

321

322

323

115

166

187

188

189

250

Feine Perle P

Atticus Finch SH

BalLuna 9

Isodermus PP

Borice

Classic White 2

Condolcessa

Cool Boy B

Caretto 19
Chades of Grey

ZINQ Emma FH
ZINQ Escalla OLD FH

ZINQ Farlana FH
ZINQ Hugo FH

Alphajet DB

Emelie van de Mirania

Stam

Cheenook 8

Balotelli 5

Noriego vd Riloo

CarreroTZ

MHS Glow

Viviano 4

Funkelflrst

Karim van Orchid's

Marry the Night

Kamal van Orchid's

Smokin Joe

PREIS
=DER
BESTEN

Startplatzreservierungen

19:1

17:1

1:2,2:2,21: 2

17:1

1:2,2:2,21: 2

1:2,2:2,21: 2

11:2,12:2

11: 2,12: 2

3:2,4:2,23:2

5:2,6:2,7:2,8:2,22:2,24:2

1:1,2:1,21:1

15:1,16:1

5:2,6:2,24:2

3:1,4:1,23:1



Teilnehmer

Bleser, Maja
GER

Boeken, Charlotte Luise
GER

Borries, Alix von
GER

Brandt, Anais
GER

Broich, Liam
GER

Brugger, Mia Cara
GER

Brauer, Hanna
GER

Buresch, Paula
GER

Burgtorf, Sophia
GER

Busch, Hannah
GER

Carstensen, Tjade
GER

Casper, Pia
GER

Christou, Valentina
GER

Clauberg, Hanna Sofie
GER

Cleven, Franziska
GER

Collin, Lilly Marie
GER

Dehn, Neel Friedrich
GER

Pferde

266
267

213
214

275

276
277
278

218
219

29

50

281

282

283

284

285

83

102

178

331

332

143
144

40
41

Arramis FAP
Cedric 90

Kaischa

Captain Carlos

Feingeflhl

Melly 27

Cadou Z 2

Candela L 2

Barry Brown Escaille

Incognito 14

Coraline 6

Flash 303

Penina

Djazz du Thin

Crystal-Annabell

Gasira 5

Heroika Ha$S

Capricioso VA

Zapzarap Z

Zeppelin 27

Birkhof's Fair Game
OoLD

HJ Riley Star

Dacapo B NRW

Arpeggios Magic
Dream

Harley Quinn 11

Famous K FRH
Mc Queen 5

Better Luck
Haptika

Startplatzreservierungen

1:1,2:1,21:1

7:2,8:2,22:2

9:1,10: 1

5:1,6:1,24:1

3:1,4:1,23:1

1:1,2:1,21:1

17:1

3:1,4:1,23:1

17:1

3:2,4:2,23:2

11:1,12:1

19:1

13:1,14:1

17:1

9:2,10:2

17:2



Teilnehmer Pferde Startplatzreservierungen

Demmler, Mette 55 Can Jump 2 7:1,8:1,22:1
GER
DiCk, Em||y 125 Bermuda Bay 15: 1, 16: 1
GER
Doll, Paulina 65 Nightgirl VH Sonnishof 5:1,6:1,24: 1
GER Z
Duong, Rosa 95 DSP Tl Daily Challenge 13:1,14:1
GER
Eppler, Elena 151 Diacorrada vh Legita ~ 3: 1. 4:1,23:1
GER Hof Z
Fallenberg, Mika 5 Solitar 41 3:1,4:1,23:1
GER
Feldmann, Nora 173 FS Capelli de Niro 13:2,14: 2
GER

174 Beauty W 3
Feldmann, Philine 160 Firedancer F 9:1,10: 1
GER
Ferch, Ava 42 Catinka S 1:2,2:2,5:1,6:1,21:2,24: 1
GER

43 Chacco-Mo

44 Cookie dough 8

45 Quintessa Lox
Feyler, Jacob 221 Caligor 3:2,4:2,23:2
GER

222 Chaccorel
Feyler, Johan 223 Campino RS 1:1,2:1,21:1
GER
Fink, Charlotte 258 Stallone Gold 7:1,8:1,22:1
GER
Fischer, Emma 30 Mas que dos 19:1
GER
FiSCher, Paula 4 Centenario P 1:1, 2: 1, 21:1
GER
FliCk, Marie 211 DSP Charlott 3:2,4:2,23:2
GER

212 Ciro 7
Flockerzi, India 336 Dilula 17:1
GER
Frenzel, Anna-Lena 175 Khaleesi 6 11:1,12:1
GER
Fulst, Amelie 91 Fernet 61 19:1
GER
Funke, Lisa Maria 311 Limbarto 3:1,4:1,23:1
GER
Gagel, Pia-Carlotta 135 Luke Skywalker 66 11:1,12:1

GER



Teilnehmer

Gaitanides, Anastasia
GER

Garlichs, Matti
GER

Gerlach, Anton
GER

Gosmann, Leni-Sophie
GER

Greve, Hendrik
GER

Gripshover, Lutz
GER

Haase, Franziska
GER

Haferkamp, Emma-Luise

GER

Hagedorn, Luna
GER

Hansen, Leni
GER

Haunhorst, Mick
GER

HauBer-Knabe, Max
GER

Haverkamp, Katharina
GER

Hayessen, Marlene
GER

Hein, Jeremy
GER

Heinrich, Frieda
GER

Helfrich, Amy
GER

Hell, Johanna
GER

Pferde

269
270

149

148

162
163

72

73

74

46

47

48

49

156

186

261

262

263

249

193

194

195

196

12

130

108

271

310

199

253

Curt AS
Cool Limit RN

Ludwig 282

Let's dance 85

Diamantini EA WE
Filippa AW FRH

Gloria 585

Zora 167

Helene 47

Castellino 5

Bordeaux 31

L.A. Lovely Boy

Chicharito 8

Livorno 64

lkonic 3

Let's go 120

Top Cinderella NRW

President CL

Lamiro 76

Borelli T

Cirano 6

Striewes Constanze

DSP Undercover

Nighthawk 4

Mon Ami Golden
Knight

Huaso

Bellinis Barbel

Picolino S.W.

Leon 596

Copacabana M 2

Startplatzreservierungen

3:2,4:2,23:2

17:1

17:1

13:1,14:1,15:1,16: 1

1:2,2:2,21: 2

7:2,8:2,22:2

11:1,12:1

15:1,16:1

5:1,6:1,7:2,8:2,22:2,24:1

7:1,8:1,22:1

3:2,4:2,23:2

19:1

13:1,14:1

17:1

7:2,8:1,22:2

5:1,6:1,24:1

1:1,2:1,21:1

7:2,8:2,22:2



Teilnehmer Pferde Startplatzreservierungen

254 Design du mas Garnier
Helldorff, Lilli von 170 Dobbi Dobsen 13:2,14:2,15:1,16:1
GER

171 Tropensonne

172 Neverland WE
Hertz-Eichenrode, Emma 34 Forever 158 7:1,8:1,22:1
GER )

35 Vienna 103
Hess, Fynn Jesse 296 Centurano 1:1,2:1,21: 1
GER
Himmelreich, Naomi 246 Allegro 439 1:2,2:2,21: 2
GER

247 Vino v't Kosterhof Z

248 Flying Kiss 3
Hladik, Kira Marie 155 FBW Little Lenny 1:1,2:1,21:1
GER
Hobitz, Fynn 18 Vancouver 88 7: 2, 8: 2, 22:2
GER ) .

19 Nesquick de la Liniere
Hoffmann, Lara 134 Number One B 7:1,8:1,22:1
GER
Hoffmann, Neil 318 QulaM 17:1
GER
Holtfreter, Marie 114 Amorio 2 11:1,12:1
GER
Huisinga, Mathis 319 Carlotta 380 17:1
GER
Huthwelker, Hannes 259 Chocolina FS 7:2,8:2,22:2
GER .

260 Quinn 67
Huttrop-Hage, Cecilia 324 Sis is Susi HH 1:2,2:2,21: 2
GER

325 Diamant de La Lande
Hasler, Antonia 203 Clarissa NRW 1:1,2:1,5:2,6:2,21:1,24: 2
GER

204 Dialinta Blue

205 Berkzicht Rob 2

206 Cascadella FW

207 Indimill A
Huttig, Allegra Elisabeth 112 Sietlands Gustav 5:1,6:1,13:1,14:1,24:1
GER

113 Notre Petit 4
Isbruch, Hannah Charlotte 176 Dabia Dior 13:2,14: 2
GER .

177 DSP Der kleine

Champion

JanBen, Lenja 161 Lindor van de Ixes 15:1,16:1

GER



Teilnehmer

Judith, Felizitas
GER

Kaczmarek, Michelle

GER

Kamps, Elena
GER

Kautz, Philipp
GER

Kelly, Silva
GER

Kindler, Celestine
GER

Klaus, Nele
GER

Knack, Alia
GER

Kohoutek, Clara
GER

Kornes, Helena
GER

Korte, Timm
GER

Kotschofsky, Anna
GER

Kraus, Lena-Marie
GER

Kreuzer, Lilith
GER

Krueger, Ella
GER

Kréninger, Theresa
GER

Kunkel, Eva
GER

Kdégler, Maximilian
GER

Kéhlbrandt, Karla
GER

Pferde

136
137

56

141

200

197
198

185

168
169

312

94

145

13

14

15

142

100
101

251

255

179
180

333

36

37

38

303
304

Petit Prince HD

Vana Reval

Skyfall 51

Cookie and Cream 4

Caffrey

Checkovich

Passepartout 65

Quotenkodnig 2

Bonfire 95
Van Tastic 3

Vigo's Cornetta

Dark Dancer 39

Bardolino 28

Conbalou

Atomic Z

Cornet's Fire Z

Mr. Paul

Miss Mc Fly D NRW

Voodstock de L'Astree

Landon 5

Konigsblauer xx

Hummer -N

Be San-Lady 2

DSP Anpowikapi

Carrera M

Chacforkee

Richie Rich 9

Stroller 16

Caradosso

Startplatzreservierungen

3:2,4:

7:1,8:

2,23:2

1,22:1

13:1,14: 1

3:1, 4:

17:2

1,23:1

11:1,12:1

9:2,10: 2

3:1, 4:

1,23:1

9:1,10: 1

15:1,16:1

3:2,4:

2,23:2

13:1,14: 1

5:2,6:

3:1, 4:

17:1

3:2,4:

5:1, 6:

7:2,8:

2,24:2

1,23:1

2,23:2

0 1,21:1

1,7:2,8:2,22:2,24:1

2,22:2



Teilnehmer

Kihner, Jolie Marie
GER

Ladwig, Lilli
GER

Lang, Jana
GER

Langer, Mayla Lynn
GER

Layer, Sophie-Luise
GER

Lentrodt, Julia Maria
GER

Leowald, Teresa
GER

Liebergeld, Johanna Martha

GER

Lienert, Emma Caecilia

GER

Lukas, Mia
GER

Loécher, Paul
GER

Maack, Alina
GER

Maass, Alessa Marie
GER

Meinert, Mia
GER

Meinicke, Joy Anna
GER

Mercker, Vivianne
GER

Pferde

31

32

33

128

90

226

117

99

53
54

57
58
59
60
152
153
154

131

165

111

300

301

302

81
82

272

273

274

201
202

140

Dialo

Queen Lathifa K

Milano 276

Duke of Ice

Baron 321

Appelschnut 3

Félicia

Best Performance

Pearl 98
Valery CR

Landolin 4

Radomir H
Nachtstern 10
Rocky rocks Forever
Aragorn 96

Wastl 82

Luis 96

Express 18

Don Rio

Amaro T

Van Helsing's Girl

Bernadett 6

Catalano 22

Descolari

Fraulein Tausendschon

Abe Il
Dimara 4

Luckys Ginger

Caperita

Touman

Belladonna 37

Startplatzreservierungen

1:1,2:1,21:1
1:1,2:1,21:1
11:1,12:1
19:1
15:1,16: 1
19:1

19: 2

7:2,8:2,19:2,22:2

11:1,12:1

15:1,16:1

11:1,12:1

1:1,2:1,21:1

9:2,10: 2

7:2,8:2,22:2

7:2,8:2,22:2

9:1,10:1



Teilnehmer Pferde Startplatzreservierungen

Merschformann, Carlotta 61 Black Pearl SH NRW 1:1,2:1,5:1,6:1,21:1,24:1
GER

62 Corella 12

63 Conny 408
Merschformann, Malte 68 Chocko Chacker SP WE 5:2,6:2,24:2
GER .

69 Hipp Hopp 3

70 Orchid's Tiffanie

71 Orchid's Sumara
Merschformann, Max 66 Dorotheental's 1:2,2:2,21:2
GER Classica

67 Eight Mile 3
Metzger, Anna 264 Chaccolina PS 1:1,2:1,21:1
GER . .

265 Diva De Semilly
Miesner, Carolina 118 Livy H 9:1,10: 1
GER
Morzynski, Phelina 252 Sacre Fleur 10 11:1,12:1
GER
Munsberg, Henry 305 Nola van St Maarten 3:1,4:1,23: 1
GER
Mdller, Janne 279 Conan 44 7:2,8:2,22:2
GER

280 Cousteau 14
Neubauer, Finja Mayleen 8 Sucato 5:1,6:1,24:1
GER
Neukirch, Marie 204 Solero 79 7:2,8:2,22:2
GER

295 Top Ten Semilly
Nielen, Emma Elise 129 Fazz vh Bloemenhof2 11:1,12:1
GER
Nix, Johanna 228 Elco VM 7:1,8:1,22:1
GER
Nélting, Lasse 224 Chattanooga EP 3:2,4:2,23:2
GER

225 Javall Ryal K.
Osing, Ava 150 Darjeeling 14 15:1,16:1
GER
Osterhoff, Marielen Theresa 88 Gina-Lisa 3 13:1,14:1
GER
Osterhoff, Maximilia 85 Mr. Handsome 4 13:2,14:2
GER .

86 Sisters Dream
Pander, Leonie 109 Plot Green 1:2,2:2,21:2
GER

110 Ur Krass
Paschertz, Clara 119 Danubio OLD 1:1,2:1,9:1,10: 1, 21: 1

GER



Teilnehmer

Paschertz, Max
GER

Philipp, Smilla Maline
GER

Pistner, Valentina
GER

Pohl, Maria Teresa
GER

Pégel, Lena
GER

Rathert, Finnja
GER

Raude, Felix
GER

Raum, Capri-Marie
GER

Raupach, Frieda
GER

Raupach, Martha
GER

Reichart-Eisenhardt, Rafael
GER

Reichert, Niklas
GER

Reil, Carlotta
GER

Reitzner, Elena-Malin
GER

Rempp, Victoria
GER

Renner, Leo
GER

Renner, Lynn
GER

Pferde
120

121
122

290
291

16

97
98

138

217

167

89

103

104

105

79
80

51

52

10

208
209

215
216

139

232

233

234
235

Annelie 28

Sem Semper

Excalibur 129

Sir Boggles
Rock me Baby OLD

Flamboyant OLD

Diaton 3

Lennox U.S.

Bon Cruz M

Caramel St

Claude R

Blickfang HC

Stakkata RM

Argento Vivo 3

Freestyle 51

Jack Sparrow 31
Francis Drake OLD

Marie-Luise 3

Navayo 7

Cyano 3

Caskonia

Cracker by Jet 2
Unforgettable 6

Guinness 107

Bayado 3

Bordieu

Ludwig 267

Lou 81

Ascada Z

Cornet's Celine

Startplatzreservierungen

3:2,4:2,23:2

17:2

11:1,12:1

9:2,10: 2

9:1,10:1

13:1,14:1

3:1,4:1,23: 1

11:1,12:1

1:1,2:1,21:1

9:2,10: 2

5:2,6:2,24:2

5:1,6:1,7:1,8:1,22:1,24:1

7:2,8:2,22:2

3:1,4:1,23:1

15:1,16:1

1:1,2:1,21:1

7:2,8:2,22:2



Teilnehmer

Rixen, Charlotte Margaretha

GER

Roeder, Feodora von
GER

Rohde, Johanna
GER

Ruppert, Josephine
GER

R6ming, Nell
GER

Schierhold, Eske Sophie
GER

Schipporeit, Luise Marie
GER

Schlutter, Imke
GER

Schmid, Pita
GER

Schmidt, Magnus
GER

Schmitz-Morkramer, Allegra

GER

Schneider, Charlotte
GER

Schreiber, Pia Sophie
GER

Schuchmann, Linda
GER

Schult, Konrad
GER

Schwamborn, Jona Jolie
GER

Schwierking, Kenya
GER

Schoén, Mette
GER

Soddemann, Lynn Sophie
GER

Sohler, Marie
GER

Pferde

292
293

227

64

17

24
25

299

337

39

11

181

182

183

78

184

75
76

96

236

245

123
124

127

192

190

Canal Daisy

Capero

Morgensterns Delicius

Kentstown Little Baloo

DSP Bella Donna

Marlon 192

Majestro 15

Chalyna

Dubai de Riverland

Rathcline Dream

Favorita V

Miss Balou

Sanchez K

Carl Gustav 7

DSP Lifestyle
Libertad FRH

Da Lina S.B.

Miss Windsor

Motsi Mabuse 2

Vintage 3

Mortimer 60

Chinta

Cecil 18

Imani 11

Maditah

Flrst Schwarzenberg
MT

Sir Max 4

Startplatzreservierungen

7:1,8:1,19:1,22:1

13:1,14:1

19:1

9:1,10:1

19: 2

3:1,4:1,23:1

1:1,2:1,21:1

19:1

17:1

3:2,4:2,23:2

11: 2, 12: 2

15:1,16:1

19: 2

15:1,16:1

11:1,12:1

1:1,2:1,21:1

11:2,12: 2

11:1,12:1

15:1,16:1

9:2,10: 2



Teilnehmer

Sorge, Maja Sophie
GER

Staade, Milla
GER

Stallmeister, Hubertus
GER

Steinbusch, Mia
GER

Stieper, Thore
GER

Suppert, Séren
GER

Telega, Lena
GER

Thielen, Fabio
GER

Thillmann, Tessa Leni
GER

Thomasmeyer, Anna Katharina
GER

Thurn, Noemi Sunshine
GER

Tillmann, Lennard
GER

Tillmann, Madlin
GER

Triskatis, Anna-Maria
GER

Trimper, Skady
GER

Visscher, Jule
GER

Wagner, Greta Louise
GER

Wagner, Svea
GER

Pferde
191

334

132
133

210

164

308

297
298

126

26

27

28

220

116

268

243
244

240

241

242

20

84

326
327

157

158

159

286

Global Player OLD

Cera 77

Schoensgreen Maddy

Piccasso 16

Adriano B 2

NK Cyrill

Catwalk 30

Can Tici

Kashmir la Roubine

Rockstar 19

Dede V

Clarino De Luxe

Stakaya

Capitaine

Lucie KT

Diacontop Diamond

By Balou

Oreal Des Etains Z

Benedetto Marone

Chilly Morning WE

Mister Prime Time

Ida 107

Q-Magic

La Grafina

Galito 10
Flrst Deluxe
Fashion Rose

For Final 3

Amabilita 2

Startplatzreservierungen

1:1,2:1,21:1

19: 2

13:1,14:1

13:1,14:1

3:1,4:1,23:1

3:2,4:2,23:2

5:1,6:1,24:1

1:2,2:2,21: 2

3:1,4:1,23: 1

15:1,16:1

7:1,8:1,22:1

1:2,2:2,21:1

13:2,14:2,15:1,16:1

17:1

5:1,6:1,24:1

7:1,8:1,22:1

15:2,16: 2

7:2,8:2,22:2



Teilnehmer

Walischewski, Philippa
GER

Wendenburg, Carlotta
GER

Westphal, Charlotte
GER

Wilken, Hannah-Michelle
GER

Winkmann, Victoria
GER

Wittemer, Lena Sophie
GER

Wittl, Emma
GER

Woldt, Janne
GER

Zahn, Janne Frederike
GER

Zahn, Joérg Leon
GER

Pferde
287

87

146
147

288
289

106
107

256
257

21

328
329

313
314
315
316

317

Action Baby

Kristaly of Luhov 2
Nabelle VDS

Jaguar 80

Cara 204
Comtess OLD

Cutest Tabou

Never Mind 27

Peach 15

Black or White
Bordeaux OLD

Dyllon
Chica Bonita 14

Furst Konrad

Cox 16
Charlien H

Bartez
Cassilano's Stern
Dallas Lady
Cassita 23

Quantro van de
Vogelzang

Startplatzreservierungen

7:1,8:1,22:1

11:1,12:1

1:2,2:2,21: 2

3:2,4:2,23:2

13:1,14:1,15:1,16: 1

7:1,8:1,22:1

17:1

1:1,2:1,21:1

5:1,6:1,7:1,8:1,22:1,24: 1

1:1,2:1,21: 1



